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Nr.

31

23

35

25

44

43

29

32

24

30

21

36

59

34

41

33

37

38

Results: Youth Women's Pair Balance

Names Club

Diana Stoykova, Madeleine Dimov TV Ebersbach eV.

pia Breitkopf, Mira SpleB Turn- und Spertverein Rustringen Olympia Wilhelmshav
Lizzy Marie Benz, Celina-Coline Metzger VfL Sindelfingen
Philine Schellack, Leonie Freimann SVH Kassel eV.
Nala Stock, Lilliana Resta TuG Leipzig e. V.
Emilia Lehmann, Emmma Arnold Akrobatenclub Ottendorf-Okrilla e.V
Anna Henkel, Emilia Zielinski LZSA Dusseldorf
Sara Hitzel, Romy Hofgen SKG Erbstetten e.V.
Milly Mayumi Motschmann, Josephine Luise Bizilja KSV Baunatal e.V.
Jonna Tamai Werner, Nora Sophie Margquardt TSGV Albershausen
Camille Jacoby, Anna-Lena Breternitz TusS Hellersdorf e.V.
Yana Jiayu Joost, Mariia Gladka SG Schwarz-Weiss Oldenburg eV
Cati Goldbeck, Mina Nikolai Eintracht Frankfurt
Summer Nestler, Julika Hahner VFL Schwerin 1990 e.V.
Mia Anke Bemme, Ida Naddaf BTV Olympia e.V.
Julia Schmitt, Sina Muller SV DIK Eggolsheim
Anna-Lena Krenzke, Stella Finia Falch SV Mergelstetten
Greta Hammer, Liese Lemke Dresdner SC 1898
Mia Sophie Schmidt, Samira Wirzburg TSV Grafenau
Isabell Barkmann, Tiara Anna Irene Adler Potsdamer Sportakrobaten
Charlotte Reymann, Lisa Schmidt Potsdamer Sportakrobaten

Margarete Lehner, Lilly Erstling TSV Monheim

NOC

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

EXEC

17.200

17.300

16.300

16.800

15.900

15.200

15.000

15.900

15.500

16.000

15.200

15.000

15.400

15.600

15.500

15.000

14.800

15.100

14.900

15.100

14.900

14.600

ART

8.350

7.950

8.100

7.300

6.950

7.100

7.750

6.950

7150

6.800

6.900

7.400

6.950

7.000

6.900

7150

7.300

6.800

6.850

6.800

6.950

6.600

DIFF

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.300

0.400

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.400

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.300

0.400

0.500

0.500

0.300

PEN

0.000

0.300

0.000

0.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.300

0.100

0.300

0.300

0.000

0.000

0.500

0.300

0.100

0.300

0.000

0.000

0.300

0.300

0.100

Score

26.050

25.450

24900

24.300

23.350

23.300

23150

23.050

23.050

23.000

22.900

22.900

22.850

22.600

22.600

22.550

22.300

22.200

22150

22.100

22.050

21.400
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Results: Youth Women's Pair Balance

Names Club NOC EXEC ART DIFF PEN Score
Maria Luciana Rosu, Lotte MUther Burtscheider TV 1873 e V. GER 14.700 6.500 0.400 0.300 21.300
Julia Kalamunyak, Lina-Marie Mielau BTV Olympia e.V. GER 14.300 6.650 0.500 0.600 20.850
Jasmin Egla, Yolan Lisa Havers TiB 1848 GER 14.000 6.150 0.400 0.000 20.550
Julia Johanna Nieuwenhuizen, Emma Lonnecke TusS Blau-Weiss Lohne 1894 GER 14.200 6.350 0.400 0.700 20.250
Sophia Jackel, Mary-Li Herrmann SAV Grunhain-Schwarzenberg e) GER 13.700 6.300 0.500 0.900 19.600
Anastasia Beregulia, Malaika Weinert SG Schwarz-Weiss Oldenburg ev GER 14.500 7.000 0.500 3.000 19.000
Mila Bo Lutgemeyer, Luna Tran TuS Hohenschdnhausen 1990 GER 12.400 5.750 0.200 2.900 15.450
Lena Adam, Lena B&6hm FSV Esselbach 1928 GER 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 DNS

Amy Moéricke, Luisa Herold TusS Hellersdorf eV. GER 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 DNS

Nona Kara, Johanna Schéne SC Hoyerswerda e. V. GER 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 DNS
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23

31

34

&5

25

29

32

43

30

36

e

41

44

26

40

24

Results: Youth Women's Pair Dynamic

Names Club NOC EXEC ART DIFF PEN Score
Pia Breitkopf, Mira Spief3 Turn- und Sportverein Rustringen Olympia Wilhelmshav GER 17,200 8.750 0.500 0.300 26.150
Diana Stoykova, Madeleine Dimov TV Ebersbach eV. GER 16.700 8.750 0.500 0.000 25.950
Anna-Lena Krenzke, Stella Finia Falch SV Mergelstetten GER 16.500 8.450 0.500 0.000 25.450
Lizzy Marie Benz, Celina-Coline Metzger VfL Sindelfingen GER 16.000 8.750 0.500 0.000 25.250
Philine Schellack, Leonie Freimann SVH Kassel e V. GER 15.900 8.100 0.500 0.000 24.500
Anna Henkel, Emilia Zielinski LZSA Dusseldorf GER 15.100 8.450 0.500 0.000 24,050
Sara Hitzel, Romy Hofgen SKG Erbstetten e.V. GER 15.500 7.950 0.500 0.300 23.650
Emilia Lehmann, Emma Arnold Akrobatenclub Ottendorf-OkrillaeV GER 16.200 7.350 0.500 1.000 23.050
Jonna Tamai Werner, Nora Sophie Marquardt TSGV Albershausen GER 15.200 7.600 0.500 0.300 23.000
Margarete Lehner, Lilly Erstling TSV Monheim GER 14.800 7.650 0.500 0.100 22.850
Cati Goldbeck, Mina Nikolai Eintracht Frankfurt GER 15.200 7.050 0.500 0.000 22.750
Summer Nestler, Julika Hahner VFL Schwerin 1990 e.V. GER 15.500 6.700 0.500 0.000 22.700
Greta Hammer, Liese Lemke Dresdner SC 1898 GER 15.700 7.000 0.500 1.000 22.200
Nala Stock, Lilliana Resta TuG Leipzig e. V. GER 14.200 7.400 0.500 0.000 22100
Maria Luciana Rosu, Lotte MUther Burtscheider TV 1873 e.V. GER 14.600 7.450 0.500 0.600 21.950
Sophia Jackel, Mary-Li Herrmann SAV Grunhain-Schwarzenberg e) GER 14.600 7.250 0.400 0.300 21.950
Milly Mayumi Motschmann, Josephine Luise Bizilja KSV Baunatal e.V. GER 14.100 7.200 0.500 0.100 21.700
Mia Anke Bemme, Ida Naddaf BTV Olympia eV. GER 14.000 7.350 0.500 0.300 21.550
Isabell Barkmann, Tiara Anna Irene Adler Potsdamer Sportakrobaten GER 13.800 7.100 0.500 0.000 21.400
Anastasia Beregulia, Malaika Weinert SG Schwarz-Weiss Oldenburg eV GER 14.300 7.550 0.500 1.000 21.350
Camille Jacoby, Anna-Lena Breternitz TuS Hellersdorf eV. GER 15.600 7.150 0.400 2.300 20.850
Julia Schmitt, Sina Muller SV DJK Eggolsheim GER 15.100 7.300 0.500 2.100 20.800
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Results: Youth Women's Pair Dynamic

Names Club NOC EXEC ART DIFF PEN Score
Mia Sophie Schmidt, Samira Wirzburg TSV Grafenau GER 14.400 7150 0.400 2.000 19.950
Yana Jiayu Joost, Mariia Gladka SG Schwarz-Weiss Oldenburg eV GER 13.400 7150 0.400 1.000 19.950
Julia Johanna Nieuwenhuizen, Emma Lonnecke TusS Blau-Weiss Lohne 1894 GER 12.600 6.800 0.500 0.100 19.800
Jasmin Egla, Yolan Lisa Havers TiB 1848 GER 13.300 6.250 0.400 1.300 18.650
Lena Adam, Lena Béhm FSV Esselbach 1928 GER 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 DNS
Julia Kalamunyak, Lina-Marie Mielau BTV Olympia eV. GER 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 DNS
Amy Méricke, Luisa Herold TusS Hellersdorf e.V. GER 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 DNS
Charlotte Reymann, Lisa Schmidt Potsdamer Sportakrobaten GER 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 DNS
Nona Kara, Johanna Schone SC Hoyerswerda e. V. GER 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 DNS
Mila Bo Latgemeyer, Luna Tran TuS Hohenschénhausen 1990 GER 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 DNS
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Results: Youth Men's Pair Balance

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC EXEC ART DIFF PEN Score

1 51 Mikko Ueck, Thorne Spie3 ~ Tum-und Sportverein Riistringen Olympia Wilhelmshav. GER  16.600 7.750 0.500 0.000  24.850
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Results: Youth Men's Pair Dynamic

Rn Nr. Names Club NOC EXEC ART

'I 3] Mlkko UeCk, ThOrne SpleB Turn- und Sportverein Ristringen Olympia Wilhelmshav GER 16.500 8.250

DIFF PEN

0.500 0.000

Score

25.250
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Results: Youth Mixed Pair Balance

Names Club NOC EXEC ART DIFF PEN Score
Marlene Pribil, Edgar Dlring Dresdner SC1898 GER 16.700 7.500 0.500 0.000 24.700
Sofia Kirizoglou, Nils Hoffmann TSV Grafenau GER 15.100 7.200 0.500 0.000 22.800
Lara Miller, Fynn Brinken KSV BaunataleV. GER 15.700 6.750 0.500 0.300 22.650
Mia Jager, Mykhailo Ushakov VfL Sindelfingen = GER 15.100 7.150 0.500 0300 22.450
Kayla Isabella Schultzman, Lenny Lang TSV Grafenau GER 14.900 6.850 0.300 0.000 22.050
Luisa Poguntke, Jonas Lingstadt BTV OlympiaeV. GER 14.600 6.700 0.300 0.000 21.600
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Results: Youth Mixed Pair Dynamic

Names Club NOC EXEC ART DIFF PEN Score
Lara Miller, Fynn Brinken KSV Baunatal eV. GER 15.900 8.150 0.300 0.300 24.050
Marlene Pribil, Edgar During Dresdner SC1898 GER 15.800 7.700 0.400 0.000 23.900
Sofia Kirizoglou, Nils Hoffmann TSV Grafenau GER 15.400 7.950 0.400 0.000 23.750
Mia Jager, Mykhailo Ushakov VfL Sindelfingen = GER 14.500 7.000 0.400 0.000 21.200
Kayla Isabella Schultzman, Lenny Lang TSV Grafenau GER 13.500 6.900 0.100 0.000 20.500
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26

80

91

79

929

75

100

81

95

78

85

102

87

97

101

82

104

74

72

84

92

103

Results: Youth Women's Group Balance

Names

Mette Matull, Annalena Domanja, Tabea Herkner

Marlene Strack, Alisa Marahtanova, Malika Strack

Milla Weissinger, Annika Maldacker, Hannah Weissinger

Leni Tschutschupalow, Carla Goldbeck, Ava Krug

Florentina Meta Winkler, Valentina Fest Zenclussen, Leni Marie Scherenberger
Louisa Kim Gordon, Kay Josephine Klotz, Marlene Naddaf
Amelie Reinhold, Paulina Fest Zenclussen, Helena Quaas
Rebecca Harms, Annika Fuchs, Lilly Marie Schutte

Selina Kaiser, Coline Dref3ler, Laura Szumiel

Luka Burmeister, Jasmin Haefele, Lilli-Marleen Knebel

Elina Hamdo, Gina Liedert, Luzi Pannewig

Aliya Stuffrein, Marlene Leickenbach, Meta Ottilie

Alba Maria Reicheneder, Bahar Baglan, Mona-Lilly Merle
Sophia Zori Comba, Laura Gérmer-Redding, Lene Holzendorf
Tony Sue Rothe, Jasmin GroBmann, Alina Thiesler

Charlotte Kallai, Lillemor Hegeler, Hanna Pluta

Emilia Reinfurth, Amelie Eisert, Leni Loffler

Nahla Heid, Bilge Boyraz, Wanda Sophia Ingenschay
Shania-Sophie Gritzner, Mona Marie Inic, Emilia Viktoria Linder
Linn Marie Reichel, Katharina Smoktun, Anna Carlotta Luna Von Reisner
Diana Kaufmann, Flora Behm, Emilie Kaufmann

Lina Schoder, Luiza Franke, Helene Kinzel

Club

SC Hoyerswerda e. V.

SG e. V. Arheilgen 1876

TV Ebersbach e.V.

Eintracht Frankfurt

BC Eintracht Leipzig 02 e. V.

BTV Olympia e.V.

BC Eintracht Leipzig 02 e. V.

SG Schwarz-Weiss Oldenburg ev
Dresdner SC 1898

TuS Hellersdorf eV.

Hammer Sport Club 2008 e.V.
Akrobatik Club Taucha e.V.

KKSV Mainz-Finthen

TuGC Leipzig e. V.

Akrobatik Club Taucha e.V.

Turn- und Sportverein Rustringen Olympia Wilhelmshav
TV 01 Dettingen

TiB 1848

SAV Augsburg-Hochzoll 1957 e. V
SG Gotzenhain 1945 eV.

VfL Sindelfingen

Mébisburger SV eV. / Concordia Erfurt

NOC

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

EXEC

17.200

16.600

16.300

16.200

16.400

16.400

16.500

15.900

16.500

16.100

16.200

16.100

16.000

16.200

15.900

16.300

15.600

15.700

16.200

15.900

15.300

14.800

ART

8.850

8.350

8.450

8.550

8.300

7.900

7.650

8.100

7.350

7.750

7.600

7.600

7.600

7.350

7.500

7.800

7.500

6.750

7.200

7.150

6.900

6.850

DIFF

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.400

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.400

0.400

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.300

0.400

PEN

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.100

0.000

0.000

0.100

0.000

1.000

0.000

0.000

1.000

1.000

0.000

0.300

Score

26.550

25.450

25.250

25.250

25.200

24.800

24.650

24.400

24.350

24.350

24.200

24.200

24100

23.950

23.900

23.500

23.500

22.950

22.900

22.550

22.500

21.750
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83

76

88

73

94

77

71

90

89

Results: Youth Women's Group Balance

Names

Lenja Charlott Siegert, Levke Marie Schrdder, Mieke Malena Storm
Lisa Schroéter, Magdalena Matte, Leona Schunke

Liva Tekin, Tasnim Alfaraj, Mathilda Louisa Bach

Anna Inic, Julina Marie Funk, Lilly Maresch

Milla Hopp, Victoria Albrecht, Hannah Heidemann

Victoria Corinth, Amy Beetz-Steinbrenner, Lia Lowe

Kira Bauer, Lea Schitz, Luzie Strauchmann

Ida Marisa Gatzki, Giorgia Sophie Schiraldi, Catrina Celeste Walther

Emilija Bajric, Lina Juttner, Tamara Ploch

Club NOC
Kieler TV von 1885 GER
BTV Olympia e.V. GER

Sport + Akrobatik 1999 e.V. Mainz GER

SAV Augsburg-Hochzoll 1957 e. V. GER

VFL Schwerin 1990 eV./ TSV Seedorf-Sterley eV. GER

TuS Hellersdorf e V. GER
SV DIK Eggolsheim GER
TSGV Albershausen GER

Sport + Akrobatik 1999 e.V. Mainz GER

EXEC

14.600

14.600

14.100

14.900

15.100

14.500

15.100

14.700

14.200

ART

6.500

6.950

6.800

6.950

6.900

6.350

6.800

6.600

6.550

DIFF

0.400

0.500

0.400

0.500

0.200

0.400

0.300

0.100

0.500

PEN

0.000

0.600

0.300

1.900

2.000

1.300

2.900

2.900

2.900

Score

21.500

21.450

21.000

20.450

20.200

19.950

19.300

18.500

18.350
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26

80

79

29

81

75

73

85

95

100

84

72

102

101

90

87

74

104

94

83

71

92

Results: Youth Women's Group Dynamic

Names
Mette Matull, Annalena Domanja, Tabea Herkner
Marlene Strack, Alisa Marahtanova, Malika Strack

Leni Tschutschupalow, Carla Goldbeck, Ava Krug

Florentina Meta Winkler, Valentina Fest Zenclussen, Leni Marie Scherenberger

Rebecca Harms, Annika Fuchs, Lilly Marie Schutte

Louisa Kim Gordon, Kay Josephine Klotz, Marlene Naddaf
Anna Inic, Julina Marie Funk, Lilly Maresch

Elina Hamdo, Gina Liedert, Luzi Pannewig

Selina Kaiser, Coline Dref3ler, Laura Szumiel

Amelie Reinhold, Paulina Fest Zenclussen, Helena Quaas

Linn Marie Reichel, Katharina Smoktun, Anna Carlotta Luna Von Reisner

Shania-Scphie Gritzner, Mona Marie Inic, Emilia Viktoria Linder
Aliya Stuffrein, Marlene Leickenbach, Meta Ottilie

Tony Sue Rothe, Jasmin GroBmann, Alina Thiesler

Ida Marisa Gatzki, Giorgia Sophie Schiraldi, Catrina Celeste Walther
Alba Maria Reicheneder, Bahar Baglan, Mona-Lilly Merle

Nahla Heid, Bilge Boyraz, Wanda Sophia Ingenschay

Emilia Reinfurth, Amelie Eisert, Leni Loffler

Milla Hopp, Victoria Albrecht, Hannah Heidemann

Lenja Charlott Siegert, Levke Marie Schroder, Mieke Malena Storm
Kira Bauer, Lea Schutz, Luzie Strauchmann

Diana Kaufmann, Flora Behm, Emilie Kaufmann

Club

SC Hoyerswerda e. V.

SG e. V. Arheilgen 1876

Eintracht Frankfurt

BC Eintracht Leipzig 02 e. V.

SG Schwarz-Weiss Oldenburg eV
BTV Olympia e.V.

SAV Augsburg-Hochzoll 1957 e. V
Hammer Sport Club 2008 e.V.
Dresdner SC 1898

BC Eintracht Leipzig 02 e. V.

SG Gotzenhain 1945 e.V.

SAV Augsburg-Hochzoll 1957 e. V
Akrobatik Club Taucha e.V.
Akrobatik Club Taucha e.V.

TSGV Albershausen

KKSV Mainz-Finthen

TiB 1848

TV 01 Dettingen

VFL Schwerin 1990 e.V./ TSV Seedorf-Sterley e.V.
Kieler TV von 1885

SV DIK Eggolsheim

VfL Sindelfingen

NOC

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

EXEC

17.300

17.100

16.500

16.700

16.000

15.600

16.800

15.400

16.700

15.000

15.100

14.500

14.600

14.400

14.600

14.000

14.200

13.500

14.300

14.600

13.300

13.100

ART

8.950

8.800

8.500

8.200

8.050

8.150

7.750

7.800

7.450

8.050

7.700

8.000

7.850

7.950

7.550

7.600

7.350

7.550

7.450

6.900

7.200

6.800

DIFF

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.400

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.400

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.500

PEN

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

1.000

0.100

1.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

1.000

1.000

0.000

0.000

Score

26.750

26.400

25.500

25.400

24.450

24.250

24.050

23.600

23.550

23.550

23.300

23.000

22.950

22.850

22.650

22.100

22.050

21.550

21.250

21.000

21.000

20.400
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Rn
23
24
25
26
27
28

97

103

78

76

88

89

Results: Youth Women's Group Dynamic

Names

Sophia Zori Comba, Laura Gérmer-Redding, Lene Holzendorf
Lina Schoder, Luiza Franke, Helene KlUnzel

Luka Burmeister, Jasmin Haefele, Lilli-Marleen Knebel

Lisa Schroter, Magdalena Matte, Leona Schunke

Liva Tekin, Tasnim Alfaraj, Mathilda Louisa Bach

Emilija Bajric, Lina JUttner, Tamara Ploch

Club NOC
TuG Leipzige. V. GER
Mébisburger SV eV. / Concordia Erfurt GER
TuS Hellersdorf e.V. GER
BTV Olympia e.V. GER

Sport + Akrobatik 1999 e V. Mainz GER

Sport + Akrobatik 1999 e.V. Mainz GER

EXEC

12.700

13.700

12.000

12.300

11.400

10.900

ART

7.300

7.050

7.450

7.200

6.850

6.250

DIFF

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.500

PEN
0.100
1.000
0.000
1.000
0.000

2.100

Score

20.400

20.250

19.950

19.000

18.750

15.550

DN
* COMPANION



